
Emblems, Scripts & Ornaments
ACCESSORY RADIATOR CAPS

     H100000    31-32   Accessory radiator cap (car)(Eagle)       each  239.00 
     H100100    34-36   Accessory radiator cap (truck)(Seahorse)  each  239.00
                        (this rad. cap also fits 33-35 Standard 
                        and 33-34 Master)
     H100200    34-36   Accessory radiator cap (pass)(eagle)      each  239.00
                        (this rad. cap also fits 33-35 Standard 
                        and 33-34 Master)
     H100300    35      Master accessory radiator cap (top        each  269.00
                        quality reproduction of original) 

HOOD ORNAMENTS
     H100400    36      Hood ornament (car)(chrome plated)        Out Of Stock

GRILLE EMBLEMS
     H100500    28      Grille emblem                             each   59.00
     H100600    29-31   Grille emblem (fits 29-32 trucks)         each   55.00
     H100700    32      Grille emblem (fits 32-33 trucks)         each   55.00
     H100800    33      Grille emblem (fits 34-35 trucks)         Out Of Stock
     H100900    34-35   Grille emblem (fits 36 truck)             each   65.00
     H101000    36      Grille emblem (car only)                  each   65.00

COWL TAGS
     H101100    25-31   Cowl tag "Body By Fisher" (with screws)   each   16.00
     H101200    32-36   Cowl tag "Body By Fisher" (with screws)   each   16.00

29-36 Car & Truck Catalogue 2005 Edition                                                                       Page 1
Phone: (905)827-3162   Orders: 866-767-2787   Fax: (905)827-8893   www.antiquechev.com



Chrome Parts
CRANK HOLE COVERS

     H200010    29-30   Crank hole cover (chrome plated)          each   25.00
     H200020    31-32   Crank hole cover (with clips)(chrome      each   40.00
                        plated)(fits 32-33 trucks)
     H200030    31-32   Crank hole bezel (chrome plated)(fits     each   40.00
                        32-33 trucks)
     H200040    33      Crank hole cover (with clips)(chrome      each   40.00
                        plated)(fits 34 trucks)
     H200050    34-35   Crank hole cover (with clips)(chrome      each   40.00
                        plated)(fits 35-36 trucks)
     H200060    36      Crank hole cover (polished stainless)     each   40.00
     H200070    36      Lower crank hole cover (polished          each   40.00
                        stainless)

HEADLAMP CHROME
     H200100    36      Headlamp bezels (chrome plated)           pair   85.00
     H200120    29-30   Headlamp post stanchions (chrome plated   pair  169.00
                        with mounting bolts & rubber gaskets) 
     H200130    29-30   Headlamp post stanchion mounting bolts    set     4.00
     H200140    31      Headlamp bar mounting bolts (chrome)      Out Of Stock
     H200150    32      Headlamp bar center tie bolt (chrome)     Out Of Stock
     H200160    32      Headlamp bar end pads (chrome)(fits       Out Of Stock
                        under the headlamp bars top & bottom)
     H200170    31-35   Headlamp acorn nuts (chrome)              pair   12.00 

OUTSIDE DOOR HANDLES
Note: 34 to 36 handles will fit either side.
     H200210    31-32   Outside door handle (non-locking)(left    Out Of Stock
                        front, right rear)                  
     H200215    33      Outside door handle (locking)(right)      each  109.00
     H200216    34      Outside door handle (locking)(right)      each  139.00
     H200217    35      Outside door handle (locking)(right)      each  139.00
     H200218    36      Outside door handle (locking)(right)      each  139.00

INSIDE HANDLES
     H200220    33-36   Inside door handle (fits 29-32)           Out Of Stock 
     H200221    33-36   Inside vent handle (fits 29-32)           each   45.00
     H200222    33-36   Inside window crank (fits 29-32)          each   45.00 
     H200223    29-36   Door & trunk ferrule (with rubber grommet)each   12.00
                        (fits 29-48 trucks)
     H200230    29-33   Inside door escutcheon plate (chrome)     each   12.00
     H200231    29-33   Inside window escutcheon plate (chrome)   each   12.00
     H200232    34-36   Inside door escutcheon plate (chrome)     each   12.00
     H200233    34-36   Inside window escutcheon plate (chrome)   each   12.00
     H200234    34-36   Inside vent escutcheon plate (chrome)     each   12.00
     H200240    31-36   Door wedge casing and cover (stainless)   each   79.00
     H200241    31-36   Casing plastic and spring (per door)      set    40.00
     H200242    31-36   Dove tail wedge plate (stainless)         each   20.00

DOOR SILL PLATES
     H200300    31-32   Door sill plates (coupe, 2 or 4 sedans)   set    89.00
     H200310    33-34   Door sill plates (coupe, 2DR sedans)      pair   89.00
                        (4DR sedans use two pairs)
     H200320    35-36   Door sill plates (coupe, 2DR sedans)      pair   89.00
                        (4DR sedans use two pairs)

PEEP MIRRORS
     H200400    29-36   Peep mirror (curved arm)                  each   25.00
     H200410    29-36   Peep mirror (straight arm)                each   25.00  

HUB CAPS
     H200500    30-32   Hubcaps (flawless reproductions)(set of 4)set   459.00
     H200501    30-32   Hubcap                                    each  119.00
     H200505    33      Hubcaps (Master)(set of 4)                set   459.00
     H200506    33      Hubcap (Master)                           each  119.00
     H200520    31      Snap spoke covers (for wire wheels)       set    27.00
                        (does 1 wheel)
     H200530    32-33   Snap spoke covers (for wire wheels)       set    27.00
                        (does 1 wheel)
     H200540    36      Truck hub caps (baby moon)(as original    each   55.00
                        except lettering)
     H200550    36      GMC truck hub caps (chrome with black     each   60.00
                        lettering)(1/2 and 3/4 ton)   

29-36 Car & Truck Catalogue 2005 Edition                                                                       Page 2
Phone: (905)827-3162   Orders: 866-767-2787   Fax: (905)827-8893   www.antiquechev.com



Chrome Parts

GAS CAPS
     H200600    29-36   Gas cap (stainless)(2 ½” dia.)            each   14.00
     H200610    29-36   Gas cap (Deluxe)(stainless)(3 ½” dia.)    each   35.00 

BUMPER EYE BOLTS
     H200710    29-30   Bumper eye bolt (for double bumpers)      each   25.00
     H200720    31      Bumper eye bolt (for double bumpers)      each   25.00
     H200730    31-36   Bumper eye bolt (for single bumpers)      each   25.00
                        (fits 31-36 trucks)(U.S. cars only!)
     H200750    36      Oval bumper face bolt (with nut)          each   13.00
                        (35 Master)
     H200780    31-35   Bumper center medallion (for single       each   35.00
                        bar bumper)(stainless)
     H200785    31-35   Bumper center medallion (for double       each   20.00
                        bar bumper)(stainless)

BUMPERS
     H200810    31-32   Front bumper (single bar)(car & truck)    each  495.00
     H200820    31-32   Rear bumper (bumperette style)(2 pc)      each  495.00
     H200830    31-32   Rear bumper (full length)                 each  495.00
     H200840    33      Front bumper (single bar)(car & truck)    each  495.00
     H200850    34-35   Front bumper (Standard)                   each  495.00
     H200860    34      Front bumper (Master and 34-36 truck)     each  495.00
                        (original style with hump in center)
     H200870    33-35   Rear bumper (33-34 all & 35 Standard)     each  495.00
                        (original style with hump in center)
     H200880    33-35   Rear bumper (33-34 all & 35 Standard)     each  495.00
                        (special rear without spare tire hump,
                        must be used with special braces, see
                        H601760 or H601770) 
     H200890    36      Front bumper (Standard)                   each  495.00
     H200900    36      Rear bumper (Standard)                    each  495.00

BUMPER BRACES
     H601700    31-33   Front bumper brace                        each  199.00
     H601710    31-32   Rear bumper brace (bumperette style)(2    pair  199.00
                        pc style)
     H601720    31-32   Rear bumper brace (full length style)     each  239.00
     H601740    33-34   Front bumper braces (polished stainless)  pair  239.00
                        (locates bumper closer to body)
                        (Standard)
     H601750    33-35   Front bumper braces (plain)(locates       pair  149.00
                        bumper closer to body)(33-34 Master)
                        (35 Standard) 
     H601760    33-35   Special rear bumper braces (plain)(these  pair  149.00
                        are for H200880)(33-34 all)(35 Standard)
     H601770    33-35   Special rear bumper braces (polished      pair  239.00
                        stainless)(these are for H200880)
                        (33-34 all)(35 Standard)

COWL LAMP BASE
     H201100    31-34   Cowl lamp base (chrome)                   pair   25.00 

SIDE MOUNTS
     H201200    29-36   Side mount tire clamp (chrome)            Out Of Stock 
     H201300    29-36   Side mount "T" handle (open style)        Out Of Stock
     H201400    29-36   Side mount "T" handle (closed style)      each   49.00

RUNNING BOARD TRIM
     H201500    31-32   Running board trim kit (polished          Out Of Stock
                        stainless ready to install!)
     H201600    34-35   Running board side trim (stainless)       pair  189.00
                        (with clips)
     H201700    34-35   Running board side trim clip set          set    45.00 
                        (for original mouldings)

29-36 Car & Truck Catalogue 2005 Edition                                                                       Page 3
Phone: (905)827-3162   Orders: 866-767-2787   Fax: (905)827-8893   www.antiquechev.com



Rubber Parts
DOOR WEATHERSTRIPS

     H300000    35-36   Door weatherstrips (35 Master,            pair   25.00 
                        36 All)(Closed cars)(across top of door)
     H300005    35-36   Lower door weatherstrips                  pair   29.00
     H300010    36      Upper hinge opening seal (moulded with    pair   19.00
                        screws) 

FRONT WINDSHIELD SEALS
     H300050    27-31   Lower windshield & side gaskets (3 pc)    set    69.00
     H300100    32      Front windshield seal (closed cars)(4 pc) each   89.00
     H300110    33-35   Front windshield seal (35 Standard)       each   49.00
                        (specify with or without lip)
     H300120    35-36   Front windshield seal (35 Master)         each   69.00
                        (specify with or without lip)
     H300130    34-36   Truck front windshield seal (high roof)   each   25.00
     H300140    36      Truck front windshield seal (low roof)    each   35.00   

REAR ¼ WINDOW STATIONARY GLASS CHANNELS
     H300200    31-32   Rear stationary glass channel (5 window   pair   35.00 
                        coupe)(1/4 windows)
     H300210    33-34   Rear stationary glass channel (5 window   pair   65.00
                        coupe)(1/4 windows)
     H300220    33-36   Rear stationary glass channel (4 door     pair   65.00
                        sedan)(1/4 windows)
     H300230    34-35   Rear stationary glass channel (Standard)  pair   49.00
                        (1/4 window)

REAR STATIONARY BACK GLASS SEAL
     H300240    28-32   Stationary back glass seal (coupe or      each   35.00
                        sedan)
     H300260    34-35   Stationary back glass seal (Standard)     each   39.00 
                        (specify with or without lip)
     H300270    35-36   Stationary back glass seal (35 Master,    each   89.00     
                        36 all)(specify with or without lip)

VENT WINDOW WEATHERSTRIPS
     H300310    33      Vent window weatherstrip (4 pc.)          set    85.00
     H300320    34-36   Vent window weatherstrip (4 pc.)          set    85.00

HEADLAMP RUBBERS
     H300400    28      Headlamp rubber pads                      pair   13.00
     H300410    29-30   Headlamp rubber pads                      pair   13.00 
     H300420    29-30   Headlamp Post stanchion base rubber pads  pair    9.00  
     H300430    31      Headlamp rubber pads                      pair   13.00
     H300440    31-33   Truck headlamp rubber pads                pair   13.00 
     H300450    32      Headlamp rubber pads                      pair   13.00
     H300460    33      Headlamp rubber pads (fits 34 trucks)     pair   13.00
     H300470    34-35   Headlamp rubber pads (fits 35-36 trucks)  pair   13.00
                        (35 Standard)(set of 4)
     H300480    35      Headlamp rubber pads (Master)             pair   13.00
     H300490    36      Headlamp rubber pads                      pair   16.00

RADIATOR RUBBER
     H300500    31      Radiator shell grommets                   pair    3.00
     H300510    32      Radiator shell grommets                   pair    4.00
     H300520    33-35   Radiator shell grommets                   pair    7.00
     H300520    33-35   Radiator shell grommets (2 hole)          pair    7.00

HOOD BUMPER BRACKETS
     H300600    29-31   Hood bumper bracket (with rubber bumper)  Out Of Stock
     H300610    29-31   Hood bumper bracket rubber bumpers        pair   17.00    

LACING & FENDERWELT
     H300700    29-36   Cowl lacing (with clips)(oiled fabric)    each   19.00
     H300800    29-36   Radiator shell lacing (with brass split   each   25.00
                        rivets)    
     H300850    29-36   Fender welting (rubber)(universal)        foot    1.25

COWL VENT GASKETS
     H300900    32      Cowl vent gasket (fits 32-33 trucks)      each   16.00
     H300910    33-34   Cowl vent gasket (Master)                 each   16.00

29-36 Car & Truck Catalogue 2005 Edition                                                                       Page 4
Phone: (905)827-3162   Orders: 866-767-2787   Fax: (905)827-8893   www.antiquechev.com



Rubber Parts
                        (fits 34-35 trucks)
     H300920    34      Cowl vent gasket (Standard)               each   16.00
     H300930    35      Cowl vent gasket (Standard)               each   16.00
     H300940    35      Cowl vent gasket (Master)                 each   25.00
     H300950    36      Cowl vent gasket (car)                    each   25.00
     H300960    36      Cowl vent gasket (truck)                  each   16.00

SPARE TIRE RUBBER
     H301000    29-32   Side mount cowl rubber grommet            each   16.00
     H301010    33      Side mount cowl rubber grommet            each   16.00
     H301020    34-35   Side mount cowl rubber grommet            each   16.00
     H301100    29-36   Fender well cushion kit (webbing          kit    16.00
                        material with rivets)(specify year)  
     H301130    34-35   Spare tire rubber pad (Standard)          each   12.00
     H301140    34-35   Spare tire rubber pad (Master)            each   12.00

GAS NECK GROMMETS
     H301200    31-34   Gas neck grommet (33-34 Master)           each   16.00
     H301210    33-35   Gas neck grommet (Town Sedan)             each   16.00
     H301220    34-36   Gas neck grommet (34 Standard sedan, 
                        35 Master Coupe)
     H301230    35-36   Gas neck grommet (coupe)                  each   16.00
     H301240    35-36   Gas neck grommet (sedan)                  each   16.00
     H301300    29-32   Accelerator pedal cover (with bowtie)     each   16.00
                        (slip-over type)

PEDAL COVERS
     H301310    33-34   Accelerator pedal (with metal insert)     each   25.00
                        (Standard) 
     H301320    33-34   Accelerator pedal (with metal insert)     each   25.00
                        (Master) 
     H301330    35-36   Accelerator pedal (with metal insert)     each   25.00
     H301340    29-36   Dimmer switch cover (with bowtie)         each   10.00
     H301350    29-36   Brake & clutch pedal cover (with bowtie)  each   19.00
                        (fits 29-39 trucks9
     H301360    29-36   Brake & clutch floor grommets             pair   17.00
     H301370    29-32   Starter pedal button bowtie rubber cover  each   13.00
     H301380    36      Starter pedal button (push on replacement each   16.00
                        to rod)(fits 36 trucks)

DOOR BUMPERS
     H301400    29-31   Door bumper cushion (2 per door required) set    15.00
                        (fits on the pillar)
     H301410    29-32   Door bumper cushion (roadster)            set    15.00
                        (2 per door required)(fits on the pillar)
     H301420    32      Door bumper cushion (2 per door reqiured) set    15.00
                        (fits on the pillar)
     H301430    33-36   Door bumper cushion (2 per door reqiured) set    15.00
                        (fits on the pillar)
     H301440    33-36   Door bumper stop (round)(fits on post)    pair    7.00
     H301500    34-36   Glove box door bumpers                    pair    2.00

BUMPER ARM GROMMETS
     H301600    35-36   Front bumper grommets                     pair   25.00
     H301700    33-34   Rear bumper grommets (4 door town sedan   pair   25.00
                        Master series)
     H301710    33      Rear bumper grommets                      pair   25.00
     H301720    35-36   Rear bumper grommets (round supports)     pair   25.00

BODY MOUNTING PADS
     H301800    29-35   Body mounting pads (set of 10)            set    40.00
     H301810    36      Body mounting pads (set of 16)(36 trucks) set    65.00 

FIREWALL GROMMETS
     H301910    29-32   Ignition cable grommet                    each    9.00
     H301920    32      Firewall cable grommet (oblong, 5 hole)   each    9.00
     H301930    32      Firewall clips (set of 6)                 set     9.00
     H301940    33-36   Ignition cable grommet                    each    9.00
     H301950    33-36   Firewall cable grommet (oblong, 4 hole)   each    9.00

HOOD CORNER PROTECTORS
     H302010    31-32   Hood corner protectors (set of 4)         set     6.00
     H302020    33      Hood corner protectors (set of 4)         set    25.00
                        (with metal inserts)
     H302030    34-35   Hood corner protectors (set of 4)         set    25.00

29-36 Car & Truck Catalogue 2005 Edition                                                                       Page 5
Phone: (905)827-3162   Orders: 866-767-2787   Fax: (905)827-8893   www.antiquechev.com



Rubber Parts
                        (with metal inserts)(35 Standard)
     H302040    35-36   Hood corner protectors (front corners)    pair   35.00
                        (with metal inserts)(35 Master)
     H302050    36      Truck hood corner protectors              pair   16.00
     H302100    36      Master cylinder floor plate plug          each   12.00
     H302200    31      Splash apron cushion rubber               each    3.00

RUMBLE SEAT RUBBER
     H302300    29-32   Rumble seat step pad (2 required)         each   25.00
     H302310    33-36   Rumble seat step pad (on bumper)          each   25.00
     H200650    29-36   Rumble seat step pad trim ring            Out Of Stock
                        (stainless)
     H302320    33-36   Rumble seat step pad (on fender)          each   40.00
     H302330    29-36   Rumble seat step pad slot cover (fits     each    9.00
                        step pad & prevents pad from touching 
                        gas tank apron) 
     H302340    35-36   Rumble seat lid corner bumpers            pair   16.00 

ENGINE SIDE MOTOR MOUNTS
     H302400    32      Engine side motor mounts (36 truck)       pair   69.00 
     H302410    35-36   Engine side motor mounts (under bell      pair   40.00   
                        housing)

RUNNING BOARD MATS
     H304800    28      Running board mats                        pair  189.00
     H304900    29-30   Running board mats                        pair  189.00
     H305000    31-32   Running board mats                        pair  189.00
     H305010    33      Running board mats (Standard)             Out Of Stock
     H305020    33      Running board mats (Master)               pair  189.00
     H305030    34-35   Running board mats (Standard)             pair  189.00
     H305040    34      Running board mats (Master)               pair  189.00
     H305050    35-36   Running board mats (Master)               pair  199.00
     H305060    36      Running board mats (Standard)             pair  199.00

FLOOR MATS
     H305100    29-32   Floor mat (Fisher body)(all closed cars)  each  199.00
                        (a beautiful reproduction)
     H305110    29-32   Floor mat (Fisher body)(roadster,         each  199.00
                        phaeton, pickup, roadster pickup and
                        sedan delivery)
     H305115    33      Floor mat (Master) 1 Only then no more!   each  299.00
     H305120    29-33   Rumble seat original rubber mat           each  199.00

Note: Mats are scarce and may run out any time. My friend who made these for 30 years has died, and
running a new production run is unlikely.

29-36 Car & Truck Catalogue 2005 Edition                                                                       Page 6
Phone: (905)827-3162   Orders: 866-767-2787   Fax: (905)827-8893   www.antiquechev.com



Plastic Parts
HEADLAMP LENSES

     H400010    36      Headlamp lenses (glass)                   Out Of Stock
TAIL LAMP LENS

     H400100    25-30   Tail lamp lens (glass)                    each   11.00
     H400110    25-30   Tail lamp lens (glass)(with blue dot)     each   19.00
     H400120    31-32   Tail lamp lens (celluloid as original,    each   49.00
                        beautiful reproductions)
     H400130    31-32   Tail lamp lens (glass)(fits 31-39 truck)  each   12.00
     H400140    31-32   Tail lamp lens (glass)(fits 31-39 truck)  each   19.00
                        (with blue dot)
     H400150    33-36   Tail lamp lens (glass)                    each   15.00
     H400160    33-36   Tail lamp lens (glass)(with blue dot)     each   21.00

COWL LENSES
     H400200    31      Cowl lamp lenses (glass)                  pair   35.00
     H400210    32-34   Cowl lamp lenses (glass)                  Out Of Stock

DOME LAMP LENS
     H400300    34-36   Dome lamp lens (with stainless trim)      each   40.00

INTERIOR KNOBS
     H400400    29-36   Gear shift knob (black)(all floor shift)  each   25.00
     H401001    30-32   Spark knob                                each   15.00
     H401002    30-33   Choke knob (33 Master)                    each   15.00
     H401003    30-33   Throttle knob (33 Master)                 each   15.00
     H401004    30-33   Lights knob (33 Master)                   each   15.00
     H401005    32      Heat knob                                 each   15.00
     H401006    33      Accessory knob (Master)                   each   15.00
     H401007    33-35   Choke knob (Standard)                     each   15.00
     H401008    33-35   Throttle knob (Standard)                  each   15.00
     H401009    33-35   Lights knob (Standard)                    each   15.00
     H401010    33-35   Accessory knob (Standard)                 each   15.00
     H401011    34-36   Choke knob (Master)                       each   15.00
     H401012    34-36   Throttle knob (Master)                    each   15.00
     H401013    34-36   Light knob (Master)                       each   15.00
     H401014    36      Choke knob (Standard)                     each   15.00
     H401015    36      Throttle knob (Standard)                  each   15.00
     H401016    36      Light knob (Standard)                     each   15.00

DASH KNOB & CABLES
     H601000    30-32   Spark knob with cable                     each   65.00
     H601001    30-33   Choke knob with cable (33 Master)         each   65.00
     H601002    30-33   Throttle knob with cable (33 Master)      each   65.00
     H601003    32      Heat knob with cable                      each   65.00
     H601004    33-35   Choke knob with cable (Standard)          each   65.00
     H601005    33-35   Throttle knob with cable (Standard)       each   65.00
     H601006    34-36   Choke knob with cable (Master)            each   65.00
     H601007    34-36   Throttle knob with cable (Master)         each   65.00
     H601008    34-36   Light knob with cable (Master)            each   65.00
     H601009    36      Choke knob with cable (Standard)          each   65.00
     H601010    36      Throttle knob with cable (Standard)       each   65.00
     H601011    36      Light knob with cable (Standard)          each   65.00

29-36 Car & Truck Catalogue 2005 Edition                                                                       Page 7
Phone: (905)827-3162   Orders: 866-767-2787   Fax: (905)827-8893   www.antiquechev.com



Electrical Parts
     H500000    All     Turn signal assembly (universal)          each   39.00
     H500100    29-33   Spark plug wire kit (6 cyl)(original)     kit    65.00
     H500105    34      Spark plug wire kit (6 cyl)(original)     kit    65.00
     H500110    35-36   Spark plug wire kit (6 cyl)(original)     kit    65.00

COWL LAMPS
Our 1931 cowl lamps include the chrome bodies, chrome rims, glass lens, brackets, mounting sockets,
chrome bases, rubber pads and 6 volt bulbs!
     H500200    31      Cowl lamp assemblies (complete)           pair  199.00

LAMP BULBS
     H500300    All     Headlamp bulbs (6 volt)                   each    4.00
     H500310    All     Tail lamp bulbs (small, 6 C.P.)(6 volt)   each    2.00
     H500320    All     Brake lamp bulbs (large, 15 C.P.)(6 volt) each    2.00
Same as above may be available in 12 volt. Please phone or fax your inquiries to us and we'll see
what we can do for you.

TAIL LAMP HOUSINGS
The 31-35 tail lamp housings are chrome plated and include the internal parts, the chrome bezel and
6 volt bulbs. Lenses and bulb covers are sold separately. 
     H500500    31-32   Tail lamp housing (fits 31-39 truck)      each  119.00
     H500510    33-35   Tail lamp housing (35 Standard)           each  119.00

NEWPORT ELECTRIC WIPER MOTORS & ACCESSORIES
The replacement windshield wiper motor is a direct bolt in replacement for your original vacuum
wiper motor. These units are easily installed using the original factory brackets and original wiper
transmissions. No modifications are required for installation. Each unit comes complete with nylon
bushings to replace the factory rubber bushings in your wiper transmission linkage arm. Rated for 12
volts, may require booster for 6 volt. Sorry, not available for trucks.
     H501000    35-36   Electric wiper motor (35 Master, 36 all)  each  289.00
                        (12 volts, but works well for 6 volt)
     H501010    35-36   Intermittent delay switch                 each   85.00
     H501020    35-36   Washer pump kit (includes hose)           set    32.00

29-36 Car & Truck Catalogue 2005 Edition                                                                       Page 8
Phone: (905)827-3162   Orders: 866-767-2787   Fax: (905)827-8893   www.antiquechev.com



Miscellaneous
GLASS CHANNEL AND SWEEPERS

Many long hours have been spent in the search of these new glass runs and sweepers until we were
satisfied these were the closest match to the originals as possible.
     H600000    29-32   Side glass run channels, felt lined,      each   40.00
                        rubber backed. These are so close to
                        original you'll think they are!(8 foot
                        lengths)
     H600010    33-36   Side glass channels, flexible with        each   25.00
                        stainless edge beads (5 foot lengths)           
     H600020    33-36   Side glass channels, flexible with        each   30.00
                        stainless edge beads (6 foot lengths)
     H600030    33-36   Rigid division bar liner for rear side    pair   25.00
                        of vent post (1 pair of 32" pieces)
     H600040    33-36   Sweepers, one stainless bead on fuzzy     each   18.00
                        strip: keeps water from running into
                        door (6 foot lengths)
     H600050    All     Lower glass setting channel with sealing  foot    5.00
                        flap

GLOVE BOX LINERS
     H600100    34      Glove box liner                           each   35.00
     H600110    35      Glove box liner                           each   35.00
     H600120    36      Glove box liner                           each   35.00

DASH DECAL KITS
     H600200    31      Dash decal kit (machine finished look)    kit    16.00
                        (smaller decals for top of dash &
                        instructions included)(U.S. cars only) 
     H600210    32      Dash decal kit (machine finished look)    kit    16.00
                        (smaller decals for top of dash &
                        instructions included)(U.S. cars only)

     H600300    31-35   Headlamp glass spring clips (set of 6)    set    12.00
     H600310    36      Headlamp glass spring clips (set of 6)    set    12.00
                        (fits 36 trucks)

HALOGEN CONVERSION KITS
     H600320    All     Quartz halogen conversion kit (6 volt)    kit    99.00
                        (includes 2 dual filament halogen 
                        bulbs, 2 socket adaptors, 2 press nuts,
                        3 wire plugs and instructions)
     H600330    All     Quartz halogen conversion kit (12 volt)   kit    65.00
                        (includes 2 dual filament halogen 
                        bulbs, 2 socket adaptors, 2 press nuts,
                        3 wire plugs and instructions)

     H600420    36      Radiator shell pad (between frame &       each    9.00
                        shroud)(fits 36-39 trucks) 

HORN PARTS
     H600500    32      Horn trumpet bracket (left)               each   25.00
     H600501    32      Horn trumpet bracket (right)              each   25.00
     H600502    33      Horn trumpet bracket (left)               each   25.00
     H600503    33      Horn trumpet bracket (right)              each   25.00
     H600504    33      Horn trumpet carriage bolts (set of 6)    set     8.00
     H600510    32-33   Horn terminal rubber covers               pair   16.00
     H600520    29-36   Mast jacket bushing (with metal insert)   Out Of Stock
                        (fits 31-37 trucks) 
     H600530    29-36   Horn metal cap (fits over horn button     each   14.00
                        rubber)(fits 31-36 trucks)
     H600540    29-36   Horn "S" wire prong (fits between         each   14.00
                        metal cap and rubber button)(contact    
                        for mast jack bushing)(fits 31-36 truck)
     H600550    29-36   Horn rubber button (fits into metal cap)  each   14.00
                        (fits 31-36 trucks)
     H600560    29-36   Horn retainer cup (fits into steering     each   25.00
                        wheel)(fits 31-36 trucks)

FENDER ANCHOR NUTS
     H601100    29-35   Fender anchor nuts (fits in body where    Out Of Stock
                        fender bolts on) 

29-36 Car & Truck Catalogue 2005 Edition                                                                       Page 9
Phone: (905)827-3162   Orders: 866-767-2787   Fax: (905)827-8893   www.antiquechev.com



Miscellaneous
     H601110    36      Fender anchor nuts (fits in body where    each    4.00
                        fender bolts on)
     H601120    32      Fender to frame bolts (stainless)         pair   16.00

FRONT LICENSE PLATE BRACKETS
     H601200    29-33   Front license plate bracket(fits 29-33    each   35.00
                        trucks) 
     H601210    35-36   Front license plate bracket(fits 35-36    each   35.00
                        trucks) 

HOOD PARTS
     H601220    29-31   Hood support brackets (prevents the open  pair   16.00
                        hood from leaning against the cowl)
     H601230    32-33   Hood center rod rear support (stainless)  each   13.00
     H601240    34-35   Hood hold down rod support (mounts at     each   25.00
                        radiator shell)(stainless)
     H601250    34-35   Hood hold down rod support (mounts at     each   25.00
                        firewall)(stainless)
     H601260    36      Hood props (holds the hood in the         set    79.00
                        upright position)(includes stainless
                        rods, firewall and hood brackets)
     H601270    36      Hood handles (stainless)                  each   49.00
                        (fits 36 trucks)
     H601280    36      Hood latch catch (holds the hood closed   set    65.00
                        when handle is turned)(stainless)
                        (set of 4)  

RUMBLE SEAT HINGE BRACKETS
     H601300    31-32   Rumble seat hinge brackets                pair   75.00
     H601310    33-36   Rumble seat hinge brackets                pair   75.00

BRAKE PARTS
     H601500    29-36   Hand brake lever spring (spring for       Out Of Stock  
                        emergency park brake)(fits 28-36 truck)
     H601510    28-29   Front brake replacement trunnion          each   35.00**?
     H601520    27-29   Brake return spring (rear only)           each    5.00
     H601521    30-32   Brake return springs (front & rear)       Out Of Stock
                        (set of 4)
     H601524    36      Brake return springs (front & rear)       set    25.00
                        (set of 4)(fits trucks) 

SUSPENSION PARTS
     H601600    29-33   Spring shackles (front)(1 side)           set    49.00
     H601610    29-33   Spring shackles (rear)(1 side)            set    49.00
     H601615    29-33   Spring shackle pins (set of 8)            set    75.00
     H601620    29-33   Spring eye bolt, nut & bushing            Out Of Stock
     H601630    34-36   Spring shackles                           each   45.00

Fiberglass
       Part #   Year                 Description                 Per    Price
     --------  ------  ---------------------------------------  ----  --------
     H700200    34-35   Front fender (car)(fiberglass)(Standard)  each  279.00
     H700500    34-36   Front fender (truck)(fiberglass)          each  309.00
                        (34-35 requires slight modification for
                        the splash apron)   
     H701000    34-36   Running boards (truck)(fiberglass)        pair  369.00
     H701450    35-36   Rear fenders (car)(fiberglass)            each  249.00
                        (35 Master & 36 all)
     H701500    34-36   Rear fender (truck)(fiberglass)           each  259.00

29-36 Car & Truck Catalogue 2005 Edition                                                                       Page 10
Phone: (905)827-3162   Orders: 866-767-2787   Fax: (905)827-8893   www.antiquechev.com



Interior
     H900100    29-36   Headliner (napped cloth)(almost any       each  179.00
                        colour)(closed cars)
     H900200    29-36   Headliner (vinyl)(for street rods)(any    each  159.00
                        colour)(closed cars)
     H900300    29-36   Cloth windlace (gray or taupe antique     pair   79.00
                        style)(priced for 2 doors)  
     H900400    29-36   Cloth windlace (almost any colour)(you've pair   69.00
                        seen this in cars to the late 50's)
                        (priced for 2 doors)
 For rubber floor mats, see the rubber section. 

Literature
Shop Manuals

A shop manual is the single best investment you can make if you own a collectable car.  They
explain fully the operation, overhaul, removal, electrical, trim, glass installation, etc.  Easy to
understand language, full size and exactly like the original in every detail.
     HL10000    29-30   Shop manual (car & truck)                 each   30.00
     HL10010    31      Shop manual (car & truck)                 each   30.00
     HL10020    32      Shop manual (car & truck)                 each   30.00
     HL10030    33      Shop manual (car & truck)                 each   30.00
     HL10040    34      Shop manual (car & truck)                 each   30.00
     HL10050    35-36   Shop manual (car & truck)                 each   30.00

Owners Manuals
Every car had one of these in the glove box when new. Please specify car or truck, model and

year when ordering. 1929-1931 truck owners manuals are not available.
     HL10100    29-36   Owners manuals                            each   15.00

Full Colour Sales Brochures
These were given out by the dealers to entice the masses into buying Chevrolets from them.

Often has some good information on the different models available.
     HL10200    32-36   Full colour sales brochures (car)          each   15.00

29-36 Car & Truck Catalogue 2005 Edition                                                                       Page 11
Phone: (905)827-3162   Orders: 866-767-2787   Fax: (905)827-8893   www.antiquechev.com



Index
BODY MOUNTING PADS 5
BUMPER ARM GROMMETS 5
BUMPER BRACES 3
BUMPER EYE BOLTS 3
BUMPERS 3
Cloth windlace 11
Cowl lacing 4
COWL LAMP BASE 3
Cowl Lamps 8
COWL LENSES 7
COWL TAGS 1
COWL VENT GASKETS 4
CRANK HOLE COVERS 2
DASH DECAL KITS 9
DOME LAMP LENS 7
DOOR BUMPERS 5
DOOR SILL PLATES 2
DOOR WEATHERSTRIPS 4
Electric Wiper Motors 8
Engine side motor mounts 6
FENDER ANCHOR NUTS 9
Fender welting 4
FIREwall grommets 5
FLOOR MATS 6
Front fenders 10
FRONT LICENSE PLATE BRACKETS 10
FRONT WINDSHIELD SEALS 4
GAS CAPS 3
GAS NECK GROMMETS 5
GLASS CHANNEL AND SWEEPER KITS 9
GLOVE BOX LINERS 9
GRILLE EMBLEMS 1
HALOGEN CONVERSION KITS 9
HEADLAMP CHROME 2
Headlamp glass spring clips 9
HEADLAMP LENSES 7
HEADLAMP RUBBERS 4
Headliners 11
HOOD BUMPER BRACKETS 4
Hood corner protectors 5
HOOD ORNAMENTS 1
HOOD PARTS 10
HORN PARTS 9
HUB CAPS 2
INSIDE HANDLES 2
KNOB & CABLES 7
KNOBS 7

29-36 Car & Truck Catalogue 2005 Edition                                                                       Page 12
Phone: (905)827-3162   Orders: 866-767-2787   Fax: (905)827-8893   www.antiquechev.com



Index
LAMP BULBS 8
OUTSIDE DOOR HANDLES 2
Owners Manuals 11
PEDAL COVERS 5
PEEP MIRRORS 2
RADIATOR CAPS 1
RADIATOR RUBBER 4
Radiator shell lacing 4
Radiator shell pad 9
Rear ¼ WINDOW stationary glass channelS 4
Rear fenders 10
REAR Stationary back glass SEAL 4
Rumble seat hinge brackets 10
Rumble seat rubber 6
RUNNING BOARD MATS 6
RUNNING BOARD TRIM 3
Running boards 10
Shop Manuals 11
SIDE MOUNTS 3
SPARE TIRE RUBBER 5
Spark plug wire kit 8
SUSPENSION PARTS 10
TAIL LAMP HOUSINGS 8
TAIL LAMP LENS 7
Turn signal assembly 8
VENT WINDOW WEATHERSTRIPS 4

29-36 Car & Truck Catalogue 2005 Edition                                                                       Page 13
Phone: (905)827-3162   Orders: 866-767-2787   Fax: (905)827-8893   www.antiquechev.com


